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QUINSIGAMOND COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

College Calendar for 2012-2013 
 

 

Summer, 2012 

 

Summer I  

Classes Begin    May 21  (Monday) 

Memorial Day Holiday  May 28  (Monday - HOLIDAY – No Classes) 

Bunker Hill Holiday   June 17  (Sunday - Holiday ) 

Bunker Hill Holiday   June 18  (Monday – Holiday Observed -Skeleton Day- 

     Classes in session) 

Last Day of Classes/Exams   June 27  (Wednesday) 

 

 

Summer II  

July Fourth Holiday   July 4   (Wednesday – HOLIDAY) 

Classes Begin    July 9   (Monday) 

Last Day of Classes/Exams  August 14  (Tuesday) 

 

 

Fall Term, 2012 
Labor Day Holiday   September 3  (Monday - HOLIDAY) 

Classes Begin    September 4  (Tuesday) 

All College Day   October 2  (Tuesday – No classes) 

Columbus Day Holiday  October 8  (Monday – HOLIDAY - No classes) 

Veterans’ Day Holiday  November 11  (Sunday – HOLIDAY - No classes) 

Veterans’ Day Holiday  November 12  (Monday – HOLIDAY Observed - No classes) 

Thanksgiving Recess   November 22 – 25  (Thursday – Sunday – No classes) 

Last Day of Classes/Exams  December 18  (Tuesday) 

 

 

Intersession Term, 2013 
Classes Begin    January 2  (Wednesday) 

Last Day of Classes/Exams  January 15  (Tuesday) 

 

 

Spring Term, 2013 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday January 21  (Monday - HOLIDAY) 

Classes Begin    January 22  (Tuesday) 

All College Day   February 5  (Tuesday – No classes) 

Presidents’ Day Holiday  February 18  (Monday – HOLIDAY -No classes) 

Evacuation Day Holiday  March 17  (Sunday  - HOLIDAY) 

Evacuation Day Holiday  March 18  (Monday  - HOLIDAY Observed – Skeleton Day) 

Spring Recess    March 17-23  (Sunday – Saturday – No classes) 

Easter Sunday     March 31  (Sunday – No classes) 

Patriots’ Day Holiday   April 15  (Monday – HOLIDAY - No classes) 

Last Day of Classes/Exams  May 14  (Tuesday) 

Commencement   May 23             (Thursday at 4:00 PM) 


